
St. Erconwald’s Catholic Church 

 Wembley - Preston Road 

 Advent & Christmas 2023 

All Services are Live-Streamed 

https://www.churchservices.tv/wembley3   
  

MASS SCHEDULE 
  

Saturday 16th December – Third of Advent, B 
5.30pm First Mass of Sunday [Live Streamed and Recorded] 

  
Sunday 17th December – Third of Advent of Advent, B 

Masses at 10.00am and 11.30am [Live Streamed and Recorded] 
  

Monday 18th December - Advent Feria 
Mass at 9.30am 

 
Tuesday 19th December – Advent Feria 

Mass at 9.30am 
 

Wednesday 20th December – Advent Feria 
Mass at 9.30am 

7.00pm: Penitential Service 
  

Thursday 21st December – Advent Feria 
NO SERVICE 

 
Friday 22th December – Advent Feria 

Mass at 9.30am 
 

Saturday 23rd December – Fourth of Advent, B 
5.30pm First Mass of Sunday [Live Streamed and Recorded] 

  
Sunday 24th December – Fourth of Advent of Advent, B 

Mass at 10.00am [NO 11.30am Mass] [Live Streamed and Recorded] 
 

Sunday 24th December - Christmas Eve 
5.30pm Christmas Family Mass [Live Streamed and Recorded] 

  
9.30pm Carols, followed by Christmas Mass 

[Live Streamed and Recorded] 
  

Monday 25th December – Christmas Day 
Mass at 10.00am [Live Streamed and Recorded] 

 
Tuesday 26th December – St. Stephen 

Mass at 10.00am 

https://www.churchservices.tv/wembley3


Wishing you a Blessed Christmas 

and a Peaceful New Year. 

 
Wednesday 27th December – St. John 

Mass at 10.00am 
 

Thursday 28th December – The Holy Innocents 
NO SERVICE 

 
Friday 29th December – St. Thomas Becket 

Mass at 10.00am 
 

Saturday 30th December – Feast of the Holy Family 
5.30pm: First Mass of Sunday [Live Streamed and Recorded] 

  
Sunday 31st December – Feast of the Holy Family 

Masses at 10.00am and 11.30am [Live Streamed and Recorded] 
  

Monday 1st January – Mary the Holy Mother of God 
Mass at 10.00am  

  
Tuesday 2nd January – Ss Basil the Great and Gregory Nazianzen 

Mass at 10.00am 
 

Wednesday 3rd January – Christmas Feria 
Mass at 10.00am 

 
Thursday 4th January – Christmas Feria 

NO SERVICE 
 

Friday 5th January – Christmas Feria 
Mass at 10.00am 

 
Saturday 6th January – Feast of the Epiphany of the Lord 
5.30pm: First Mass of Sunday [Live Streamed and Recorded] 

 
Sunday 7th January – Feast of the Epiphany of the Lord 

Masses at 10.00am and 11.30am [Live Streamed and Recorded] 
 

Monday 8th January – The Baptism of the Lord 
Mass at 9.30am 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 


